SW
ITC
H
BO
A
R
D
 M

Part No. SB-10B
Punching Capacity
Material Punch Size (mm) OD Material Thickness (mm)
Mild Steel 115.5 3.2
Stainless Steel 63.5/115.5 3.2/1.6
Punch & Draw Stud Part No's
Part No.
Hole
Size
(mm)
Draw
Stud
(mm)
Part
No.
ISOPD-16 16* 3/8" (9.5) DS3-8
ISOPD-20 20* 3/8" (9.5) DS3-8
ISOPD-22.5 22.5* 3/8" (9.5) DS3-8
ISOPD-25 25* 3/8" (9.5) DS3-8
ISOPD-32 32* 3/4" (19) DS3-4
ISOPD-40 40* 3/4" (19) DS3-4
ISOPD-50 50* 3/4" (19) DS3-4
PD-75 75 3/4" (19) DS3-4
PD-50 90 3/4" (19) DS3-4
Punch & Dies Set (ISOPD16-50) includes:
7 x Round, 3 Crown ISO type, Punch & Dies

of only 2.6kg
Ideal for ABC
Takes 6T Round Dies
Interchangeable
heads - easily change
from crimping to cutting
Head Rotates 360°
Ergonomic single
push button operation
LED Illumination
of workspace
Genuine Makita
Li-Ion Battery 6 Tonne Dies
Part No. Size (mm²) Across Flats (mm) Crimp Width (mm)
Copper
K6-04.4-CU 6 4.4 5.0
K6-05.7-CU 10 5.7 5.0
K6-06.3-CU 16* 6.3 6.0
K6-07.7-CU 25* 7.7 12.0
K6-09.2-CU 35* 9.2 12.0
K6-10.4-CU 50* 10.4 9.0
K6-11.5-CU 70* 11.5 9.0
K6-14.2-CU 95* 14.2 6.0
K6-16.5-CU 120* 16.5 6.0
K6-18.3-CU 150* 18.3 5.0
K6-20.0-CU 185* 20.0 5.0
K6-23.1-CU 240* 23.1 5.0
K6CUSET-16-240 *16 to 240 (10 Dies) including 20 compartment metal box
Aluminium
K6-09.0-AL 10-35 9.0 5.0
K6-13.2-AL 50-70 13.2 12.0
K6-17.3-AL 95-120 17.3 12.0
K6-18.0-AL 150 18.0 12.0
K6-22.0-AL 150-185 22.0 9.0
K6-28.4-AL 240-300 28.4 5.0
ABC
K6-14.0-ABC 25 14.0 9.0
K6-17.3-ABC 35-70 17.3 9.0
K6-21.5-ABC 95-150 21.5 9.0
Battery Powered Crimpers
* See page 13 for information on batteries and chargers.  See below for the full range of dies.
Shown in
protective carry

•	All tool data view on display
and using ipress app
Order Information
Part No. Description
EK354CFM-0 Tool skin and case
EK354CFM-K Tool, 2 x 1.5Ah batteries,
charger and case
Single push button
operation
Genuine Makita
Li-Ion Battery
LED Illumination of
workspace
Uses 4 Series
interchangeable dies
Flip top
Head Rotates 360°
Part No. Size (mm²) Across Flats (mm) Crimp Width (mm)
Copper
K3.5-C6 6 4.4 5.0
K3.5-C10 10 5.7 5.0
K3.5-C16 16 6.3 5.0
K3.5-C25 25 7.7 5.0
K3.5-C35 35 9.2 5.0
K3.5-C50 50 10.4 5.0
K3.5-C70 70 11.5 5.0
K3.5-C14 Insulated Sleeve 14.0 5.0
K3.5-C95 95 14.2 5.0
K3.5-C120 120 16.5 5.0
K3.5-C150 150 18.3 5.0
Aluminium K3.5 Dies available - Contact TEN for further information
Series 4 Dies Suits
* See page 13 for information on batteries and chargers
See below for the full range of dies